

In the court of Addl. Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Cooch Behar
S.C No. 59/2024
CNR-WBCB01-001929-2024

Order No. 04

Dated 28-08-2024

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons.

All the accused persons are absent without any intimation.

Ld. P.P. in-charge and Ld. Defence counsel are present.

As per resolution of local Bar Association , Cooch Behar the case is
adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix 20-09-2024 for appearance.

All the accused persons are directed to be present on next date
positively.

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. Sessions Judge,
3rd court, Cooch Behar

Addl. Sessions Judge,
3rd court, Cooch Behar
J.O. Code No. WB00654